G.Skill F5-6800J3445G16GX2-TZ5RK - 32
GB-2 x 16 GB-DDRS5 - 6800 MHz - 288-

pin DIMM

Trident Z5 RGB DDR5-6800 CL34-45-45-108 1.40V 32GB (2x16GB)

Gruppe
Hersteller
Hersteller Art. Nr.
EAN/UPC

Hauptmerkmale

Komponente fur

RAM-Speicher

Speicherlayout (Module x Grofse)
Interner Speichertyp
Speichertaktfrequenz

Memory Formfaktor

CAS Latenz

Speicherbausteine

G.Skill
F5-680013445G16GX2-TZ5RK
4713294230287

Allgemein

PC

32 GB

2x16 GB
DDR5

6800 MHz
288-pin DIMM
34
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